
Roline

Description

LWL-Kabel dupl. 50/125µm OM3 LC/LC 2m

Date added: 2009-09-09 08:03:17 / SID: 477680 / DID: 21.15.8702

 Delivery time: 1-2 days

25.00 CHF 

27.05 CHF incl.

LWL-Kabel dupl. 50/125µm OM3 LC/LC 2m

Manufacturer Roline

EAN 7611990188413

Manufacturer# 21.15.8702

https://www.distribution.ch/en/manufacturers/roline

